
93 年 07 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/07/01 1,954 23,351 11.90 12.05 11.75 11.85 -0.05 361 

93/07/02 982 11,488 11.75 11.85 11.60 11.65 -0.20 210 

93/07/05 590 6,800 11.55 11.65 11.45 11.60 -0.05 150 

93/07/06 620 7,187 11.70 11.70 11.50 11.65 0.05 116 

93/07/07 471 5,472 11.60 11.70 11.55 11.70 0.05 105 

93/07/08 2,121 25,044 11.60 11.95 11.60 11.75 0.05 302 

93/07/09 753 8,846 11.75 11.85 11.65 11.75 0.00 173 

93/07/12 3,228 39,371 12.05 12.40 12.05 12.30 0.55 633 

93/07/13 1,480 17,994 12.15 12.25 12.10 12.15 -0.15 283 

93/07/14 1,278 15,195 12.00 12.15 11.80 11.80 -0.35 257 

93/07/15 1,407 16,213 11.80 11.85 11.40 11.45 -0.35 312 

93/07/16 2,277 26,006 11.35 11.60 11.20 11.20 -0.25 423 

93/07/19 2,424 25,119 10.30 10.45 10.25 10.40 -0.00 447 

93/07/20 1,979 19,890 10.30 10.40 9.70 9.90 -0.50 336 

93/07/21 1,439 14,512 10.20 10.20 9.95 10.10 0.20 267 

93/07/22 669 6,651 10.00 10.00 9.85 9.95 -0.15 153 

93/07/23 628 6,310 10.15 10.15 9.95 10.05 0.10 147 

93/07/26 569 5,613 10.00 10.00 9.80 9.90 -0.15 162 

93/07/27 1,315 13,107 9.90 10.15 9.80 10.15 0.25 245 

93/07/28 3,742 39,588 10.35 10.70 10.35 10.50 0.35 720 

93/07/29 1,439 15,113 10.55 10.65 10.35 10.35 -0.15 278 

93/07/30 1,117 11,666 10.40 10.55 10.35 10.35 0.00 246 

 


